County Unemployment Rates
June 2021 - Non Seasonally Adjusted
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Indiana Non-Seasonally Adjusted Rate 4.7%
Indiana Seasonally Adjusted Rate 4.1%
Source: DWD, Local Area Unemployment Statistics
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Howard
Lake
LaPorte
Miami
Fayette
Vigo
Marion
Madison
Delaware
Scott
Porter
Starke
Sullivan
Orange

St. Joseph
Vermillion
Clay
Vanderburgh
Grant
Owen
Jasper
Blackford
Jennings
Newton
Tipteon
Allen
Greene
Cass

Pike
Lawrence
Monroe
Wayne
Brown
Clark
Crawford
Henry
Tippecanoe
Fulton
Jefferson
Noble
Switzerland
Putnam
Jackson
Parke
Pulaski
Randolph

Unemployment Rates by County

June 2021 (Preliminary)
Prepared July 15, 2021
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INDIANA
WORKFORCE

DEVELOPMENT

ATA

AREA

Shelby
Washington
Carroll
Harrison
Wabash
Dearborn
Knox
Posey
Warrick
Bartholomew
Benton
Clinton
DeKalb
Floyd
Huntington
Morgan
Perry
Rush
Decatur
Fountain
Franklin
Hancock
Hendricks
Johnson
Montgomery
Ripley
Warren
Whitley
Elkhart
Gibson
Jay
Kosciusko
Marshall
Ohio
Spencer
Steuben
Wells
Martin
Hamilton
Union
White
Boone
Daviess
Dubois
Adams
LaGrange
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AREA

HUNTINGTON

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

JACKSON

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

JASPER (GARY MSA)
June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

JAY

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

JEFFERSON

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

JENNINGS

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

JOHNSON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

KNOX

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

KOSCIUSKO

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

LAGRANGE

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

LAKE (GARY MSA)
June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

LA PORTE (MICHIGAN CITY-LAPORTE MSA)
June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

LAWRENCE

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

MADISON (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

MARION (INDIANAPOLIS-CARMEL-ANDERSON MSA)
June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

MARSHALL

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

MARTIN

June 2021

May 2021

June 2020 (Benchmark)

LABOR FORCE

18,321
18,417
17,723

23,381
23,221
23,560

15,688
15,580
15,527

9,627
9,520
8,926

15,364
15,471
14,992

13,852
13,680
13,564

83,815
83,236
81,720

18,923
18,550
18,470

43,554
43,495
41,661

20,669
20,390
19,201

225,414
225,488
227,965

47,982
47,286
49,002

20,917
20,986
20,375

59,561
59,077
58,640

502,851
499,684
496,800

23,853
23,429
23,044

5,546
5,425
5,510

4

EMPLOYED

17,636
17,815
16,127

22,445
22,346
21,226

14,932
14,833
14,015

9,299
9,216
8,163

14,719
14,847
13,588

13,199
13,071
12,291

80,868
80,462
74,800

18,211
17,911
16,969

42,079
42,115
38,286

20,082
19,853
17,911

207,612
206,576
194,029

45,021
44,314
41,906

19,991
20,109
18,516

56,369
56,034
52,151

474,587
472,193
438,565

23,053
22,675
20,673

5,370
5,263
5,188

UNEMPLOYED

685
602
1,596

936
875
2,334

756
747
1,512

328
304
763

645
624
1,404

653
609
1,273

2,947
2,774
6,920

712
639
1,501

1,475
1,380
3,375

587
537
1,380

17,802
18,912
33,936

2,961
2,972
7,096

926
877
1,859

3,192
3,043
6,489

28,264
27,491
58,235

800
754
2,371

176
162
322

RATE

3T
3.3
9.0

4.0
3.8
9.9

4.8
4.8
9.7

3.4
3.2
8.5

4.2
4.0
9.4

2.8
2.6
7.2

7.9
8.4
14.9

6.2
6.3

145
4.4

9.1

5.4

11.1
56
1.7
3.4
10.3

3.2
3.0
5.8



Huntington County Unemployment Report 2021

Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Average

Labor Force

18131
18211
18025
18269
18450
18321

18235

Employed

17487
17382
17333
17726
17854
17636

17570

Unemployed

644
829
692
543
596
685

665

Rate Rate One Year Ago

3.6
4.6
3.8

3
3.2
3.7

3.65

Available Jobs

3.5 420
33 414
3.6 463
18.9 469
13.6 440
i0.1 401
8.83 435



Huntington County Unemployment Statistical Comparison

Year to Date Comparison 2020 and 2021

Month 2020 Total Labar Farce 2021 Jotal Labor Force

January 18686
February 18240
March 17674
April 13072
May 18601
June 18268

Averages 18156.83

1813z

18211

18025

18263

18450

83z

182345

2020 Total Employed

17444

17644

17084

14452

16067

16435

1651933

2021 Total Emyployed

17487

17382

17333

17726

17854

17636

17569.67

2020 # UNEMPLOYED

642

596

580

2620

2534

1843

1637.5

2021 # UNEMPLOYED

644

829

€682

543

596

664.8333323

2020 Unemployment Rate

3.50%

330%

3.30%

20%

13.60%

10.10%

8.97%

2021 Unemployment Rate

3.80%

3%

3.20%

3.70%

3.65%

2029 Job Openings
201
169
156
222
208

21s

195.3332

2021 Job Openings
420
414
483

469



‘indeed [ ]
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L What job title, keywords, or company

)

{ Where Huntington County, IN

Date Posted ~ Remote ~ Salary Estimate ~ Job Type ~

Shifts & Schedules ~ Location ~ Company - Experience Level ~

Upload your resume - Let employers find you

jobs in Huntington County, IN

Sort by: relevance - date Page 1 of 401 jobs @

- N
Office Clerical :
Homier LLC

Huntington, IN 46750
$10.50 an hour
Easily apply Urgently hiring

o Previous experience with data entry, keyboarding, scanners and label printers preferred.
o Part time employees enjoy a consistent weekly schedule that is flexible...

Active 2 days ago

I

Production Worker
Knorr-Bremse North America 3.7
Huntington, IN

$17.15 - $18.40 an hour

o We have opportunities in manufacturing and distribution that may include parts assembly, salvage
remanufacturing, packaging and warehouse activities.

30+ daysago - More...







Advertised Job Openings from The Tab, July 19-26 2021

Company

The Huntington County Tab
The Huntington County Tab
ALH Building Systems

EcoWater Systems
Manchester University
The Paper of Wabash County

Dollar General

Bendix

Pena's Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

Transwheel Corporation
Lengerich Meats -
AG Plus

Wayne Metals
Ford Meter Box

Advantage Home Care
Collier's Comfort Services, Inc.
CSP Continental Structural Plasties

Thorne Insurance
“Real Alloy Specification
Real Alloy Recycling

Huntington University

Riverbrid'ge Electric

Job Description

Circﬁlation/ Distribution
Advertising Representative
First Shift
Delivery Driver
Accounts Payable Specialist
Custodians
~Maintenance Technician
Stafic Reporter
Class A CDL Driver

All shifts/multiple positions

Millwrights, Pipe Fitters, Welders, Fabricators,

'CDL Driver, Maintenance _

Secoﬁd Shift
Full and Part-time Positions
Laborer/Equipment, Qperator
First and Se_cbn.d Shift
Facilities Engineer
Foundry Engineer
HHAS,' CNAs, LP'NS, RNs”

Service and Installation Technicians

Agents
Utility Operators, 'Maintena-nce,'
Mobile Mechanic, Electrician

Maintenance Supervisor,
‘Mill Equipment Operator,

_ Shipping and Receiving Equipment Operator

User Services Manager

HVAC, Piumbin_g and Electrical Technician

Wages

up to $80,000 per year
$17.15-518.40/hr,

$17.00/hr.

$16.50/hr.



